
12U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, September 21 9:45 8 GOTHAM GATORS '13 SWAT '13
11:15 8 BURK CELTIC TIGERS

Monday, September 23 6:00 8 TIGERS SWAT '13

Saturday, September 28 8:00 8 TIGERS GOTHAM GATORS '13
9:45 8 STORM SWAT '13
1:00 8 BURK CELTIC GOTHAM GATORS '13

Monday, October 7 6:00 8 GOTHAM GATORS '13 STORM

Saturday, October 5
NO GAMES THIS SATURDAY SO MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS CAN PLAY MUD VOLLEYBALL AT FRIENDSHIP FESTIVAL.

Saturday, October 12 8:00 8 STORM TIGERS
9:45 8 BURK CELTIC GOTHAM GATORS '13
1:00 8 STORM BURK CELTIC

Saturday, October 19 8:00 8 GOTHAM GATORS '13 STORM
9:45 8 SWAT '13 BURK CELTIC
1:00 8 SWAT '13 TIGERS

Saturday, October 26 8:00 8 TIGERS BURK CELTIC
9:45 8 GOTHAM GATORS '13 SWAT '13
1:00 8 STORM TIGERS

Tuesday, October 29 6:00 8 BURK CELTIC SWAT '13

Saturday, November 2 9:45 8 TIGERS GOTHAM GATORS '13
1:00 8 SWAT '13 STORM

Saturday, November 9 8:00 8 STORM BURK CELTIC
9:45 8 TIGERS SWAT '13

Saturday, November 16 8:00 8 STORM TIGERS
9:45 8 BURK CELTIC GOTHAM GATORS '13


